26/04/2018
Hosefloats, an industry standard for the floatation of hoses, conduit and cables for dredging,
mining and marine applications.
An easy to install solution that allows pipes and hoses to bend and flex, while maintaining low
resistance to waves, wind and current. Also available without rubber discs in sizes greater than
160mm.
•	 Dimensions and weights are nominal
•	 Manufactured from polyethylene

SPECIFIC GRAVITY OF COMMON MATERIALS
26/04/2018
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS COLOUR WEIGHT (kg)
RESERVE
BUOYANCY (kg)
MAX HOSE
O.D. (mm)
HFC130
130mm Hose Float Collar yellow
w/- EPDM Bush
300d x 600mm Yellow 7.2 22 130
HFC160
130mm Hose Float Collar yellow
w/- EPDM Bush
460d x 900mm Yellow 9.6 132 160
HFC200 200mm Hose Float Collar orange 460d x 900mm Orange 9.6 106 200
HFC213 213mm Hose Float Collar orange 460d x 900mm Orange 9.6 100 213
HFC225 225mm Hose Float Collar orange 460d x 900mm Orange 9.6 80 225
HFC250 250mm Hose Float Collar orange 670d x 1000mm Orange 18 240 250
HFC280 280mm Hose Float Collar orange 670d x 1000mm Orange 18 230 280
HFC315 315mm Hose Float Collar orange 670d x 1000mm Orange 18 212 315
HFC355 355mm Hose Float Collar orange 670d x 1000mm Orange 18 200 355
HFC400 400mm Hose Float Collar orange 1150d x 1160mm Orange 80 700 400
HFC450 450mm Hose Float Collar orange 1150d x 1160mm Orange 80 680 450
HFC500 500mm Hose Float Collar orange 1150d x 1160mm Orange 80 660 500
HFC550 550mm Hose Float Collar orange 1150d x 1160mm Orange 80 620 550
HFC630 630mm Hose Float Collar orange 1150d x 1160mm Orange 80 560 630
HFCBNSS160
Stainless steel bolt, nut washer
set for FC130 & 160
HOSE FLOAT SPECIFICATIONS